
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE Rider SCORE

1 N CATTY MISCHIEF COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK MICHELLE COWAN 225

2 G SUMKINDA KITKAT BRAD WILSON LONE GROVE, OK BRAD WILSON 220

3 G WHISKEEMAKESMEFRISKEE LANCE COOPER WEATHERFORD, TX LANCE COOPER 219

4 N G METALLIC BONUS JULIE JARMA ARDMORE, OK JULIE JARMA 219

5 TWEEZIN MY BROW KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK TY MOORE 219

6 TOO SUEN TO DRIVE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX RYAN RAPP 219

7 M L ROSE E CLAY & JODIE CERNY BRAZORIA, TX CASSIE CERNY 219

8 N G CROWN 57 CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX CHAD BUSHAW 218.5

9 REYS UR BET RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL 218.5

10 N SUPER TUFF KITTY GLOVER & GALYEAN PARTERSHIP CLAREMORE, OK KRISTEN GALYEAN 218.5

11 N G GUANTANAMO REY KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX KYLIE RICE 218.5

12 N SWEET CHAOS COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK BILL COWAN 218.5

13 MISS SWEET CD LLOYD & CHRISTINA COX MARIETTA, OK CHRISTINA COX 218

14 N CR TUFF LOW BROW WES & LINDY ASHLOCK ABILENE, TX LINDY ASHLOCK 218

15 COUREYGOUS GLOVER & GALYEAN PARTERSHIP CLAREMORE, OK KRISTEN GALYEAN 218

16 N AVA REY CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX CHAD BUSHAW 217

17 N G MOONISH MATT & MEGAN MILLER POOLVILLE, TX MEGAN MILLER 217

18 G JAE ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX KYLIE RICE 217

19 TUFF DRIVIN PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX MARY ANN RAPP 217

20 BOONDEXTEROUS BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MISSY JEAN ETHERIDGE 216.5

21 M N ARISTO STYLE SARAH MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX SARAH MORINE 216.5

22 L SMOOTHIE LOU WHO ALEXA DAHL GRANBURY, TX ALEXA DAHL 216.5

23 METALLIC TIME BEAU & ASHLEY GALYEAN FORT WORTH, TX ASHLEY GALYEAN 216.5

24 G I RECKON SO RUSS & JANET WESTFALL GRANBURY, TX BRANDON WESTFALL 216.5

25 S IM A PLATINUM KITTY BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX BOBBY HAWKINS 216

26 G KUAL KAT RPX ENTERPRISES MINERAL WELLS, TX RYANN PACKARD 216

27 M L S SUGAR SMACK BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 215.5

28 L MRS JACKSON KATIE RICE CENTERVILLE, TX KATIE RICE 215.5

29 LOURDES BEAU & ASHLEY GALYEAN FORT WORTH, TX ASHLEY GALYEAN 215.5

30 M L N S AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 214.5

31 N G HEZA SWEET CD MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY PAGE BOWMAN 214.5

32 M L DRIIVIN THRU SMOKE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX EMMA RAPP 214.5

33 M L GURL FRIEND REBECCA COLLINS BLACKVILLE, SC WILLIAM NIX 214

34 M L STEVIA JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK COLETTE LESH 214

35 N WHAT IFS CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX CHAD BUSHAW 213.5

36 CATSA U LATER PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES ST ELMO, IL LANGSTON PATTILLO 213.5

37 ONCE MOR CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS COTUILLA, TX KELSEY  JOHNSON 213.5

38 M L N FLASHIE JIMMY DON & DIXIE PURSELLEY BURLESON, TX JIMMY DON PURSELLEY 213

39 SMART BELLA REY WES & LINDY ASHLOCK ABILENE, TX LINDY ASHLOCK 213

40 N S PC OH MERCY ME PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS 212.5

41 M L TWENTYTWO JUMPSTEETCAMERON THOMPSON WEATHERFORD, TX CAMERON THOMPSON 212.5

42 HOTT N HEAVY DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX DUSTIN ADAMS 212

43 M N G RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX REAGAN LANCASTER 211

44 M L POUND SIGN JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK COLETTE LESH 211

45 M S RIO ROOM TONY LANGDON AUBREY, TX TONY LANGDON 210

46 S MYSTICAL METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER 210

47 METALLIC JETTERS CHANTEE FREEMAN QUINLAN, TX CHANTEE FREEMAN 209
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48 G CD HIGH LENA JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL MADALYN COLGROVE 209

49 M L N MARIPOZA JAMES FIGIEL LAKE KIOWA, TX JAMES FIGIEL 209

50 M CEECEE CAT DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK DANIEL SUMMERS 208

51 M L N SILVERADO SANDIE JIMMY DON PURSELLEY BURLESON, TX JIMMY DON PURSELLEY 203

52 M L CRUZ BAY SCOTT CHARTIER WEATHERFORD, TX SCOTT CHARTIER 202

53 N G THUNER BUDDY CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX CHAD BUSHAW 201

54 REYZIN YOU SUEN PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX MARY ANN RAPP 196

55 M LITTLE DIRTY RASCAL WEST COAST CUTTING HORSES SANTA CRUZ, CA SUZANNE RODONI-SILVERBERG 192

56 M L TEARS OF FAITH CRYSTAL DeWITT ORTONVILLE, MI CRYSTAL DeWITT 0

57 N BUNZ OF STEEL MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY PAGE BOWMAN 0

58 BE HUMBLE AND KIND DEAN HOLDEN MARIETTA, OK DEAN HOLDEN 0

59 M QUITE A CATTY LADY EJ HUNTLEY HOUSTON, TX EJ HUNTLEY 0

60 M N REYZ YOUR CHELADA MINSHALL FARMS HILLSBURGH ONT CANADA  LAUREN MINSHALL 0

61 M RICOCHET OFF DA BOONHOLLY MUENCH MARIETTA, OK HOLLY MUENCH 0

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE Rider SCORE

1 M L ROSE E CLAY & JODIE CERNY BRAZORIA, TX CASSIE CERNY 219

2 M N ARISTO STYLE SARAH MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX SARAH MORINE 216.5

3 M L S SUGAR SMACK BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 215.5

4 M L N S AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 214.5

5 M L DRIIVIN THRU SMOKE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX EMMA RAPP 214.5

6 M L GURL FRIEND REBECCA COLLINS BLACKVILLE, SC WILLIAM NIX 214

7 M L STEVIA JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK COLETTE LESH 214

8 M L N FLASHIE JIMMY DON & DIXIE PURSELLEY BURLESON, TX JIMMY DON PURSELLEY 213

9 M L TWENTYTWO JUMPSTEETCAMERON THOMPSON WEATHERFORD, TX CAMERON THOMPSON 212.5

10 M N G RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX REAGAN LANCASTER 211

11 M L POUND SIGN JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK COLETTE LESH 211

12 M S RIO ROOM TONY LANGDON AUBREY, TX TONY LANGDON 210

13 M L N MARIPOZA JAMES FIGIEL LAKE KIOWA, TX JAMES FIGIEL 209

14 M CEECEE CAT DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK DANIEL SUMMERS 208

15 M L N SILVERADO SANDIE JIMMY DON PURSELLEY BURLESON, TX JIMMY DON PURSELLEY 203

16 M L CRUZ BAY SCOTT CHARTIER WEATHERFORD, TX SCOTT CHARTIER 202

17 M LITTLE DIRTY RASCAL WEST COAST CUTTING HORSES SANTA CRUZ, CA SUZANNE RODONI-SILVERBERG 192

18 M L TEARS OF FAITH CRYSTAL DeWITT ORTONVILLE, MI CRYSTAL DeWITT 0

19 M QUITE A CATTY LADY EJ HUNTLEY HOUSTON, TX EJ HUNTLEY 0

20 M N REYZ YOUR CHELADA MINSHALL FARMS HILLSBURGH ONT CANADA  N0B 1Z0, LAUREN MINSHALL 0

21 M RICOCHET OFF DA BOONHOLLY MUENCH MARIETTA, OK HOLLY MUENCH 0
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